
100% Cotton Fabric:

400gsmWeight:

S/M - L/XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Sleeve - cms
Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 12

• Unisex Terry Towelling Robe
• Patch pockets
• Self fabric belt
• Soft, absorbent and durable

62
46
110

68
50
115

S/M L/XL

Country of Origin:

62079100

Commodity Code:

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms

34-38
86-96

40-44
101-112

S/M L/XL

To Fit:

Towelling

TC021

KIMONO ROBE

Notes:

Description:

PAKISTAN

Wash at 40 degrees, Wash like colours together, Do not use 
fabric conditioner, Do not iron on decoration 



TC021

KIMONO ROBE

2768C White

NAVY WHITE

Pantone Guide:


