



Fabric: 100% Cotton

Towelling

Weight: 400gsm
Sizes: S/M - L/XL

Carton: 12

Description: • Unisex Terry Towelling Robe

Patch pocketsSelf fabric belt

• Soft, absorbent and durable

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees, Wash like colours together, Do not use fabric conditioner, Do not iron on decoration

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:

PAKISTAN 62079100

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

	S/M	L/XL
Chest - cms	62	68
Sleeve - cms	46	50
Length - cms	110	115

To Fit:

	S/M	L/XL
Chest - ins	34-38	40-44
Chest - cms	86-96	101-112



TC021 KIMONO ROBE

Pantone Guide:

2768C	White
NAVY	WHITE